
2016 Junior Olympic Games - Male Results
Weight Class Name State Age Weight Age Group Squat 4th Squat Bench 4th Bench Deadlift 4th Deadlift Total Weight

JO's Bench Press-Assisted

066 Gavin Gregurich NE 9 60 Kids   (8-9) 22.50 25.00 22.50

077 Gage Gregurich NE 12 76 Youth  (12-13) 35.00 37.50 35.00

165 Karter Brachear IL 16 162 Teenage  (16-17) 150.00 150.00

JO's Bench Press-Raw
066 Jase Lazarus LA 6 45 Kids   (6-7) 7.50 7.50

066 Jacob Peterman LA 9 62 Kids   (8-9) 17.50 17.50

066 Cade Lazarus LA 8 49 Kids   (8-9) 12.50 12.50

077 Luke Villaluz CT 12 75 Youth  (12-13) 27.50 27.50

088 Magnus Violet OH 10 86 Kids   (10-11) 30.00 30.00

097 Maximus Crofton LA 12 96 Youth  (12-13) 35.00 35.00

105 Roderick Harris LA 13 102 Youth  (12-13) 40.00 40.00

132 Andrew Martin LA 15 129 Teenage  (14-15) 47.50 47.50

165 Joshua Peterman LA 14 150 Teenage  (14-15) 42.50 42.50

165 Noah Crofton LA 16 161 Teenage  (16-17) 75.00 75.00

275 Tyler Moran 18 266 Teenage  (18-19) 205.00 210.00 205.00

JO's Deadlift-Assisted

077 Garrett Stinchcomb OK 10 76 Kids   (10-11) 91.00 93.00 91.00

165 Karter Brachear IL 16 162 Teenage  (16-17) 227.50 227.50

JO's Deadlift-Raw
066 Jase Lazarus LA 6 45 Kids   (6-7) 0.00 0.00

066 Jacob Peterman LA 9 62 Kids   (8-9) 57.50 57.50

066 Cade Lazarus LA 8 49 Kids   (8-9) 37.50 37.50

077 Ian Beuscher LA 10 70 Kids   (10-11) 67.50 67.50

077 Luke Villaluz CT 12 75 Youth  (12-13) 65.00 65.00

088 Magnus Violet OH 10 86 Kids   (10-11) 72.50 72.50

097 Maximus Crofton LA 12 96 Youth  (12-13) 75.00 75.00

105 Roderick Harris LA 13 102 Youth  (12-13) 85.00 85.00

165 Noah Crofton LA 16 161 Teenage  (18-19) 145.00 145.00

181 Keegan Garcia TX 10 172 Kids   (10-11) 105.00 105.00

181 Benjamin Delouche LA 13 178 Youth  (12-13) 100.00 100.00

242 Christopher Delouche LA 16 222 Teenage  (16-17) 190.00 190.00



JO's Powerlifting-Assisted

066 Gavin Gregurich NE 9 60 Kids   (8-9) 30.00 22.50 25.00 57.50 110.00

077 Garrett Stinchcomb OK 10 76 Kids   (10-11) 70.00 32.50 91.00 93.00 193.50

077 Gage Gregurich NE 12 76 Youth  (12-13) 70.00 35.00 37.50 85.00 190.00

148 Dalton Adkins TX 17 145 Teenage  (16-17) 187.50 142.50 200.00 530.00

165 Karter Brachear IL 16 162 Teenage  (16-17) 195.00 150.00 227.50 572.50

198 Nathon Cantu TX 17 197 Teenage  (16-17) 257.50 152.50 162.50 197.50 607.50

JO's Powerlifting-Raw
066 Jase Lazarus LA 6 45 Kids   (6-7) 10.00 7.50 0.00 17.50

066 Jacob Peterman LA 9 62 Kids   (8-9) 37.50 17.50 57.50 112.50

066 Cade Lazarus LA 8 49 Kids   (8-9) 20.00 12.50 37.50 70.00

077 Ian Beuscher LA 10 70 Kids   (10-11) 37.50 25.00 67.50 130.00

088 Magnus Violet OH 10 86 Kids   (10-11) 47.50 30.00 72.50 150.00

097 Maximus Crofton LA 12 96 Youth  (12-13) 55.00 35.00 75.00 165.00

105 Roderick Harris LA 13 102 Youth  (12-13) 82.50 40.00 85.00 207.50

123 Keleka "Zen" Perkins CO 13 122 Youth  (12-13) 87.50 76.00 141.50 142.50 305.00

132 Andrew Martin LA 15 129 Teenage  (14-15) 72.50 47.50 82.50 202.50

132 Conner Turner LA 12 132 Youth  (12-13) 67.50 37.50 82.50 187.50

148 Jesse Stewart OK 15 145 Teenage  (14-15) 150.00 105.00 182.50 437.50

165 Joshua Peterman LA 14 150 Teenage  (14-15) 80.00 42.50 105.00 227.50

165 Noah Crofton LA 16 161 Teenage  (16-17) 120.00 75.00 145.00 340.00

181 Benjamin Delouche LA 13 178 Youth  (12-13) 92.50 47.50 100.00 240.00

198 Derek Sparks IA 15 194 Teenage  (14-15) 155.00 102.50 190.00 447.50

198 Jeffrey Bowie IA 13 191 Youth  (12-13) 127.50 132.00 85.00 150.00 362.50

220 Zachary Bailey TX 12 206 Youth  (12-13) 77.50 50.00 105.00 232.50

JO's Push/Pull-Assisted

066 Gavin Gregurich NE 9 60 Kids   (8-9) 22.50 25.00 57.50 80.00

077 Gage Gregurich NE 12 76 Youth  (12-13) 35.00 37.50 85.00 120.00

165 Karter Brachear IL 16 162 Teenage  (16-17) 150.00 227.50 377.50

JO's Push/Pull-Raw
066 Jase Lazarus LA 6 45 Kids   (6-7) 7.50 0.00 7.50

066 Jacob Peterman LA 9 62 Kids   (8-9) 17.50 57.50 75.00

066 Cade Lazarus LA 8 49 Kids   (8-9) 12.50 37.50 50.00

077 Luke Villaluz CT 12 75 Youth  (12-13) 27.50 65.00 92.50

088 Magnus Violet OH 10 86 Kids   (10-11) 30.00 72.50 102.50

097 Maximus Crofton LA 12 96 Youth  (12-13) 35.00 75.00 110.00

105 Roderick Harris LA 13 102 Youth  (12-13) 40.00 85.00 125.00

132 Andrew Martin LA 15 129 Teenage  (14-15) 47.50 82.50 130.00

165 Joshua Peterman LA 14 150 Teenage  (14-15) 42.50 105.00 147.50

165 Noah Crofton LA 16 161 Teenage  (16-17) 75.00 145.00 220.00

181 Keegan Garcia TX 10 172 Kids   (10-11) 32.50 105.00 137.50

181 Benjamin Delouche LA 13 178 Youth  (12-13) 47.50 100.00 147.50

242 Christopher Delouche LA 16 222 Teenage  (16-17) 90.00 190.00 280.00


